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Fees for MHS:
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VARIOUS - Music Instrument FEE for lost, damaged or neglegence
Each sport fee- with a $70 student cap and $150 Family cap
Chromebook Fee for Damage & Neglect OR Replacement fee $100.00
Lost Locks

Lost Planner

Lost Books

NJHS Club Fee

VARIOUS - Music Instrument FEE for lost, damaged or neglegence
Each sport fee- with a $70 student cap and $150 Family cap
Chromebook Fee for Damage & Neglect OR Replacement fee $100.00
Lost Locks

Lost Books

PE Uniform Fee

Student 1D Card Repiacement

VARIOUS - Music Instrument FEE for lost, damaged or neglegence
Activity Card, Music, Robotics (1)Sport Fee yearly

Each sport fee after Activity Card- with $160 Student cap $350 Family cap
Yearbooks

Lost Locks

Lost Books

Deposit Fee Orchestra Performance Dress/Cummerbund & Bow Tie
Chromebook Fee for Damage & Neglect OR Replacement fee $100.00
Edginuity per class- reimbursed for credit recovery

NHS Club Fee

PE Uniform

Student ID Card Replacement

Any fee paid through School Bucks will be assesed an additional 3.95% convenience fee to
board approved fees. An Additional one time fee of $2.75 will be added for all purchases.



